Rev. 1 (April 2023)
2023
Air Compressor Price List
Supercedes All Previous Price Lists
ANEST IWATA Air Compressors and Air-Ends
AIR ENGINEERING, Inc. SCROLL AIR-END 1
OF PISTON AIR-END 1
SLB SCROLL BASE MOUNT TYPE 2

SLB-7.5 7.5 $12,683 - - - - - - - - - S S SL-205-US - $1,680
SLB-10 10 $14,993 - - - - - - - - - S S SL-210-US - $2,360
List High
Price Pressure
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-H)
SLBE-2 2 $8,525 - - - - - - $100 $500 $100 S S SL-140EB-US - $400
SLBE-3 3 $9,039 - - - - - - - $500 $200 S S SL-165E-US - $700
SLBE-5 5 $10,334 - - - - - - - - $700 S S SL-165E-US - $700
Scroll Tank Mount - Model SLT
List Filter High
Price Membrane Pressure
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM) (-H)
SLT-2 2 $10,130 - $0 $600 $1,000 - - $100 $500 $100 S S SL-140EB-US $1,890 S $400
SLT-3 3 $10,956 - $0 $600 $1,000 - - - $500 $200 S S SL-165E-US $2,415 S $700
SLT-5 5 $12,463 - $0 $600 $1,000 $1,500 - - - $700 S S SL-165E-US $2,625 S $700
SLT-7.5 7.5 $16,835 - - - $0 $1,500 - - - - S S SL-205-US - S $1,680
SLT-10 10 $20,757 - - - $0 $1,500 - - - - S S SL-210-US - S $2,360
SLT-10D 10 $22,583 - - - - $0 $1,500 - - - S S SL165E-US $3,600 S $1,400
SLT-15D 15 $30,035 - - - - $0 $1,500 - - - S S SL-205-US - S -
SLT-20D 20 $36,570 - - - - $0 $1,500 - - - S S SL-210-US - S -
*Tank size in Gallons*
Scroll Tank Mount with Refrigerated Dryer - Model SLT-FRD
List Filter Drain option High
Price Membrane Pressure
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM) (-H)
SLT-5-FRD 5 $16,584 - - $0 - - - - - - S S SL-165E-US - S $700
SLT-7.5-FRD 7.5 $20,462 - - - $0 - - - - S S SL-205-US - S $1,680
SLT-10-FRD 10 $25,699 - - - $0 - - - - S S SL-210-US - S $2,360
*Tank size in Gallons*
Tank
240
Tank

- :  Indicates option not available
S:  Indicates standard equipment
Auto
Model HP
Voltage option
Air-end
7 30 60 80 120 200 Single Phase Three Phase
Air Compressors  2
Scroll Tank Mount Enclosure - Model SLTE
List Filter High
Price Membrane Pressure
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM) (-H)
SLTE-2 2 $11,623 - $0 $600 - - - $200 $500 $200 S S SL-140EB-US $2,200 S $400
SLTE-3 3 $12,337 - $0 $600 - - - - $500 $200 S S SL-165E-US $2,530 S $700
SLTE-5 5 $13,922 - $0 $600 $1,000 $1,500 - - - $700 S S SL-165E-US $2,750 S $700
SLTE-7.5 7.5 $19,053 - - - $0 $1,500 - - - - S S SL-205-US - S -
SLTE-10 10 $24,267 - - - $0 $1,500 - - - - S S SL-210-US - S -
SLTE-10D 10 $27,147 - - - - $0 $1,500 - - - S S SL-165E-US $3,990 S $1,400
SLTE-15D 15 $34,281 - - - - $0 $1,500 - - - S S SL-205-US - S -
SLTE-20D 20 $43,100 - - - - $0 $1,500 - - - S S SL-210-US - S -
*Tank size in Gallons*
Scroll Tank Mount Englosure with Refrigerated Dryer - Model SLTE-FRD
List Filter Drain option High
Price Membrane Pressure
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM) (-H)
SLTE-5-FRD 5 $17,642 - - $0 - - - - - - S S SL-165E-US - S -
SLTE-7.5-FRD 7.5 $21,830 - - - $0 - - - - S S SL-205-US - S -
SLTE-10-FRD 10 $27,073 - - - $0 - - - - S S SL-210-US - S -
*Tank size in Gallons*
Scroll Enclosure - Model SLE (with VFD Drive)
List Tank High
Price Pressure
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-H)
SLE-2 2 $10,164 $0 - $500 $100 S S $400
SLE-3 3 $10,673 $0 - $500 $200 S S $700
Scroll Enclosure - Model SLE (UL Controls & BACnet)
List Tank High
Price Pressure
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-H)
SLE-5 5 $12,081 $0 - - - S S $700
SLE-10 10 $27,819 - - - - S S $1,400
SLE-15 15 $34,980 - - - - S S $2,100
SLE-20 20 $46,002 - - - - S S $2,800
SLE-30 30 $66,627 - - - - S S $4,200
SLE-40 40 $81,180 - - - - S S $5,600
SLE-50 50 $98,153 - - - - S S -
SLE-60 60 $110,275 - - - - S S -
Model HP
S:  Indicates standard equipment
PART NUMBER FLOW CHART
*Tank size in gallons* - :  Indicates option not available

S
S
S
S
Auto
- :  Indicates option not available
S:  Indicates standard equipment
Single Phase Air-end
Page 3 www.anestiwata.com
Piston Base Mount - Model OFB
List Drain option
Price
115 208 230 208/230 460/480
OFB-3 3 $7,036 - - - - - - - $500 $100 S S F37BP-10-US -
OFB-5 5 $8,015 - - - - - - - - $700 S S F55P-10-US -
OFB-7.5 7.5 $9,564 - - - - - - - - - S S F75P-14-US -
OFB-10 10 $10,776 - - - - - - - - - S S F110P-14-US -
OFB-15 15 $11,989 - - - - - - - - - S S F110P-14-US -
Piston Tank Mount - Model OFT
List Filter Drain option
Price Membrane
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM)
OFT-1 1 $6,600 - $0 - - - - $100 $100 $100 - - F07P-10-US $2,200 S
OFT-2 2 $8,294 - $0 - - - - $200 $500 $200 S S F15P-10-US $2,200 S
OFT-3 3 $11,183 - - $0 - - - - $500 $200 S S F37BP-10-US $2,530 S
OFT-5 5 $11,893 - - $0 $600 - - - - $700 S S F55P-10-US $2,750 S
OFT-7.5 7.5 $13,698 - - - $0 $800 - - - - S S F75P-14-US $3,360 S
OFT-10 10 $17,267 - - - $0 $800 - - - - S S F110P-14-US $3,990 S
OFT-15 15 $21,010 - - - - $0 - - - - S S F110P-14-US - S
OFT-20D 20 $27,143 - - - - $0 - - - - S S F110P-14-US - S
OFT-30D 30 $34,904 - - - - - $0 - - - S S F110P-14-US - S
*Tank size in Gallons*
Piston Tank Mount Enclosure - Model OFTE
List Filter Drain option
Price Membrane
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM)
OFTE-30D-240 30 $46,131 - - - - - $0 - - - S S F110P-14-US - S
*Tank size in Gallons*
Piston Tank Mount with Refrigerated Dryer - Model OFT-FRD
List Filter Drain option
Price Membrane
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM)
OFT-5-FRD 5 $15,259 - - $0 - - - - - - S S F37BP-10-US - S
OFT-7.5-FRD 7.5 $17,718 - - - - $0 - - - - S S F55P-10-US - S
OFT-10-FRD 10 $21,714 - - - - $0 - - - - S S F75P-14-US - S
OFT-15-FRD 15 $24,827 - - - - $0 - - - - S S F110P-14-US - S
*Tank size in Gallons*
Booster Piston Enclosre - Model OFBSTE
List Filter Drain option
Price Membrane
115 208 230 208/230 460/480 (-FM)
OFBSTE-7.5 7.5 $31,600 - - - $0 - - - - - S S BRF55-14-J - S
*Tank size in Gallons* - :  Indicates option not available
S:  Indicates standard equipment
S:  Indicates standard equipment
- :  Indicates option not available

Compressor Upgrades 802160 10 SCFM, NPT 3/8 IN, 1PH, 115V $1,525
Refrigerated Air Dryers 802150 15 SCFM, NPT 1/2 IN, 1PH, 115V $1,634
with float auto drain 802140 25 SCFM, NPT 3/4 IN, 1PH, 115V $1,779
802130 41 SCFM, NPT 3/4 IN, 1PH, 115V $1,924
802120 59 SCFM, NPT 3/4 IN, 1PH, 115V $2,311
802110 71 SCFM, NPT 1 IN, 1PH, 115V $2,493
802050 113 SCFM, NPT 1 IN, 1PH, 115V $3,509
802040 113 SCFM, NPT 1 IN, 1PH, 230V $3,509
802030 166 SCFM, NPT 1 1/2 IN, 1PH, 230V $4,114
802020 247 SCFM, NPT 2 IN, 1PH, 230V $9,922
802010 335 SCFM, NOT 2 IN, 1PH, 230V $11,495
Compressor Upgrades 800510 10 SCFM, NPT 3/8 IN $2,085
Membrane Air Dryers 800580 11 SCFM, NPT 3/8 IN $2,301
(with 0.01 micron filter 800650 15 SCFM, NPT 3/8 IN $2,516
and float auto drain) 800660 22 SCFM, NPT 3/4 IN $2,987
Compressor Upgrades ART-80 80 GALLON TANK SET - 10/15 HP $3,358
Tank Set for SLP/SLE units ART-120 120 GALLON TANK SET- 20HP $4,043
ART-200 200 GALLON TANK SET - 30/40 HP $5,058
ART-240 240 GALLON TANK SET - 30/40 HP $5,904
ART-400 400 GALLON TANK SET - 50/60 HP $12,975
Compressor Upgrades DFT-80-D35 7.5HP TANK DRYER - 80 GALLON TANK $9,459
Dryer-Filter Tankmount for DFT-80-D50 10/15HP TANK DRYER - 80 GALLON TANK $9,801
SLP/SLE and OFT-7.5/10/15/20D DFT-120-D75 20HP TANK DRYER - 120 GALLON TANK $12,681
DFT-120-D125 30HP TANK DRYER - 120 GALLON TANK $14,381
DFT-120-D150 40HP TANK DRYER - 120 GALLON TANK $15,056
Compressor Upgrades 800640 30 SCFM, NPT 3/4 IN $3,278
Membrane Air Dryers  (with 800610 49 SCFM, NPT 3/4 IN $4,066